



\$~63

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **RC.REV. 104/2018, CM APPL.10325/2018**
BINA ROY

..... Petitioner

Through : Mr.Pavan Duggal, Advocate

versus

HANSA SONI & ORS

..... Respondents

Through : R-1 in person

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

% **28.11.2018**

Respondent No.4 is unserved.

Be served again by all modes returnable for 12th February,
2019.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

NOVEMBER 28, 2018

VL