

\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **RC.REV. 104/2018 & CM APPL No.10325/2018**
BINA ROY

..... Petitioner

Through : Mr.Pavan Duggal, Advocate.

versus

HANSA SONI & ORS

..... Respondents

Through : Respondent No.1 in person.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

12.02.2019

Respondent No.4 remains to be served. Be served afresh through all modes returnable on 06.05.2019. Interim orders to continue.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

FEBRUARY 12, 2019

M