



\$~65

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RC.REV. 104/2018 & CM APPL. 10325/2018

BINA ROY

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Anish Bachchan, and Mr. Pavan
Duggal, Advs.

versus

HANSA SONI & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Aseem Nayyar, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

%

20.12.2024

1. List on 24.12.2024.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

DECEMBER 20, 2024/r

Click here to check corrigendum, if any