



\$~68

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RC.REV. 104/2018 & CM APPL. 10325/2018**

BINA ROY

.....Petitioner

Through: Petitioner (in-person)

versus

HANSA SONI & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Deepakshi Jain Vij & Mr. Aseem
Nayyar, Advocate for R-1 along with
R-1 in-person.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

25.04.2025

No time left.

Re-notify on 27th May 2025.

Interim order, if any, to continue, till the next date of hearing.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

APRIL 25, 2025

SS